L09000078084

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



02/19/13--01010--022 **50.00

13 FEB 20 Alt 10: 35

FEB 2 1 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 600 Layne, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Neil A. Milestone

Name of Person

Muroff Milestone & Milestone

Firm/Company

2999 NE 191st St. Suite 709

Address

Aventura, FL 33180

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Neil A. Milestone

Name of Person

at (<u>305</u>)682-2324

Atea Code & Daytume Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount.

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MUROFF, MILESTONE AND MILESTONE

NEIL A. MILESTONE

JAN MILESTONE jan@mmmtitle.com MELVIN I MUROFF (1917-1992) CONCORDE CENTRE II, SUITE 709 2999 NORTHEAST 191st STREET AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33180 TELEPHONE (305) 682-2324 BROWARD (954) 454-4522 FAX (305) 682-2327

February 11, 2013

Via: Regular Mail

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: 600 Layne LLC - Florida Document No. L09000078084

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find a cover letter and Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of 600 Layne, LLC.

Please note that the Articles contain both a removal of Managers and the managing member and statement that the Company is now manager managed.

Also enclosed please find our check in the amount of \$50.00 to cover the filing fees.

Please send the letter of acknowledgement to this office. We have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope.

If there is any problem with the filing, kindly contact the undersigned.

Thank you for your anticipated cooperation.

Very truly yours,

hur a Milham

NEIL A. MILESTONE, ESQ. NAM/ mg Enclosures

\\Mtitlefileserve\shared\CLIENT FILES\600 Layne\Ltr. to Division of Corporations 2-11-13.doc

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

600 Layne, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		· -
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>ل</u> م	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 13, 2009	and assign	led
Florida document number L09000078084	20	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	MH 10: 35	• • • •
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	ယ ဘ	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	or the abb	reviation
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> :	name of t	he new

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Flo	orida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

· · · ·

,

٩.-

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

٠

,

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Samuel Kishinevsky	51 Walmer Road	Add
		Richmond Hill, Ontario	Remove
		Canada L4C 3W9	
MGR	Samuel Kishinevsky	51 Walmer Road	Add
		Richmond Hill, Ontario	Remove
		Canada L4C 3W9	
MGR	Michael Kishinevsky	Canyon Hill Ave	Add
		Richmond Hill, Ontario	Remove
		Canada L4C 0E1	
MGR	Irina Kishinevsky	26 Diplomat Pkwy	Add
		Unit 1-C	Remove
		Hallandale, FL 33009	
			Add
			c) Remove
			E8 20

•

1

Filing Fee: \$25.00

13 FEB 20 AH 10: 35